
Vendor Name: Fisher Scientific 
Awarded Categories: 

Biological Supplies, Chemicals, Consumables, Diagnostics, Lab Instruments, Lab Furniture, Safety 
Equipment & Clothing, Science & Education, Culture Media 

Contract Information 

Statewide Contract Number 99999-SPD-SPD0000156-0003 

PeopleSoft Vendor Number 0000005119 

CONTRACT TYPE: CONVENIENCE 

Vendor Name & Address 

Fisher Scientific Company, LLC 
300 Industry Drive 
Pittsburg, PA 15275 

Contract Administrator 

Lonnie Davis 
Telephone: 706-951-8257
Email: lonnie.davis@thermofisher.com

  Awarded Categories: 

Biological Supplies Lab Furniture 
Chemicals Safety Equipment & Clothing 

Consumables Science & Education 
Diagnostics Culture Media 

Lab Instruments 

Ordering Information 
Orders may be placed via Team Georgia 
Marketplace.
Select the Supplier tile on the TGM Home Page.

Remitting Information P.O. Box 404705 
Atlanta, GA 30384-4705 

Delivery Days Orders will be shipped within 1-3 days 
after receipt of Purchase Order unless 
notified otherwise. 
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Payment Terms Net 30 days 

Bid Offer includes State and Local Government 

Acceptable payment method Vendor will accept the Purchasing Card 
for purchases under this contract 
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Statewide Contract Information Sheet

mailto:david.holden@thermofisher.com
http://www.fishersci.com/


Sales Representative Contact Information 

Fisher Scientific 
Natalie Hardegree:  
University of Georgia 

706-372-6731 natalie.hardegree@thermofisher.com 

Josh Moreno: 
Augusta University 412-926-8289 josh.moreno@thermofisher.com 
Richard Reed: 
Savannah 843-513-2594 richard.reed@thermofisher.com 
Barbara Millard: 
GA State University 
GA Tech 
Metro Atlanta 

678-357-3326 barbara.millard@thermofisher.com 

David Pyles: 
Metro East 
Athens 
Gainesville 

678-215-6801 david.pyles@thermofisher.com 

Courtney Pyles: 
Northwest/Metro Atlanta 

678-524-5191 courtney.pyles@thermofisher.com 

Chris Williams: 
University of Georgia 

678-542-6239 chris.williams@thermofisher.com 

General Terms: 
- There is a minimum order total of no more than $50, under which delivery charges

are assessed and billed as a separate line item.

- Items classified as hazardous or that require special shipping (live or refrigerated
items), shall incur a delivery fee as an additional line item.

Purchasing Details: 

This is a convenience contract established with multiple suppliers for the provision of 
Biological and Laboratory Supplies and Equipment. State agencies and local governments 
can purchase products from any supplier that has an awarded a contract in the 
respective categories. 

State purchasing strongly suggests that you compare prices between suppliers and 
purchase from the least expensive source. 




